
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/05/2022Brut Mixte

LEXUS GOLF CUP
Classement Brut

dimanche 8 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 RIBOT Bruno GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 8,4 8 30

2 BLANC-COQUANT Remi GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,8 10 29

3 DI GIOIA David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,5 11 27

4 TABICHE Lotfi GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,6 11 27

5 COLLADANT Didier GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,3 10 26

6 COLAS ROY Martin SEYSSINS FRA 21,4 21 25

7 PEZZANI Stéphane GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,9 10 25

8 BLANC-COQUANT Eric GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 7,2 7 25

9 BATIA Vincent GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,0 12 23

10 ALMODOVAR Claude GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 7,3 7 23

11 FALAISE Jean-Christophe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 9,3 9 23

12 BESSON Vincent URIAGE FRA 16,5 15 23

13 BOUGHALEM Mohamed AIX LES BAINS FRA 5,1 4 22

14 JOFFRE Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,7 18 22

15 LEBRETON Sylvie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,3 10 22

16 ARETZIS Xavier SEYSSINS FRA 8,3 8 22

17 THERY Boris AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 7,2 7 22

18 LEBAYLE Pierre-Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 13,4 12 21

19 PICHAT Jacques AIX LES BAINS FRA 11,6 10 21

20 DUFOUR Jf AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 14,3 13 20

21 GOY Henri GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,5 14 20

22 CHIARO Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,6 13 20

23 DANGOUMAU Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,6 18 20

24 DIFRENZA Regis 13,2 11 20

25 HAMOUNI David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 9,0 9 20

26 PICHAT Françoise AIX LES BAINS FRA 8,9 7 20

27 SPERONI Ted GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,9 11 20

28 CHAN Thierry GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,5 13 20

29 FALAISE Aleth GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,6 13 19

30 YANDELL SPERONI Renee GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,1 17 19

31 CHAN Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 20,7 20 19

32 VIVIANT Philippe COURCHEVEL FRA 16,1 15 18



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

33 BRIZARD Alain GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 16,4 15 18

34 CLAVIER Murielle GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,3 14 18

35 GUILINI Mathieu AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 11,7 10 18

36 ICETA Thierry GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,1 14 18

37 PHILIBERT Benoit URIAGE FRA 18,7 18 18

38 DREVET Théo CHARMEIL FRA 11,3 11 17

39 COURTIAL Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 19,0 18 17

40 RIBOT Edgard POMAGALSKI FRA 16,8 16 17

41 BASTID Nathalie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,3 16 17

42 GOMBA Antoinette GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 21,5 21 17

43 CECCON Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 23,7 23 17

44 CHAN David CHARMEIL FRA 19,1 18 17

45 RIBOT Ingrid GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 25,8 26 16

46 MOUJANE Amine AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 29,2 26 16

47 DUPUY Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 27,8 26 16

48 FONTANA Gerard GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,7 14 16

49 SIGAUD Daliny GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,4 14 15

50 MARCAZZAN Eric GRENOBLE SPORTS FRA 16,1 15 15

51 D'APOLITO Joel GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,1 16 15

52 GOURGUE Baptiste CHARMEIL FRA 19,0 18 15

53 PERRACHON Guillaume PONT ROYAL FRA 24,0 24 15

54 CHUNG Jacques GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,1 16 14

55 PARAT Sylvie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,1 17 14

56 DUTHU Fabrice GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 22,8 22 13

57 CHUNG Michelle GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,3 24 12

58 TARDY Christophe AIX LES BAINS FRA 24,4 24 12

59 RUELLE Christophe URIAGE FRA 13,6 12 12

60 CAPERNA Philippe POLICE GRENOBLE FRA 28,6 26 12

61 CORDON Jerome POMAGALSKI FRA 21,3 21 12

62 FOUCHER Jean-Michel GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 22,4 22 12

63 BERNIGAUD Christophe URIAGE FRA 23,3 23 12

64 GAILLARD Pierre AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 24,7 24 11

65 MICHELIN Jonathan AIX LES BAINS FRA 21,6 21 11

66 DJERIBI Jean-Gérard GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 21,3 21 11

67 MALAGUARNERA Giuseppe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,0 16 11

68 GARDET Francoise GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,4 24 11

69 PICCOLI Christine GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 19,9 19 10

70 ROCHETTE Eric GRENOBLE SPORTS FRA 27,0 26 10

71 JACON Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 16,6 15 10

72 BOUFFARD Catherine SEYSSINS FRA 16,9 16 10

73 GARDET Jean Pierre POMAGALSKI FRA 23,7 23 9

74 SMITH TARDY Jacqueline AIX LES BAINS FRA 25,6 26 9



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

75 NEUVILLE Raphael SEYSSINS FRA 54 26 8

76 VITALI Pascale GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 28,5 27 8

77 SISTERON Guillaume GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 29,4 26 8

78 PEZZANI Annick GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 28,2 27 8

79 ROCHEREAU Krysten SEYSSINS FRA 22,7 22 8

80 MOSTACCHI Eric GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,0 24 8

81 BICHON Vincent GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 29,9 26 7

82 PENON Damien URIAGE FRA 24,0 24 7

83 MANAS David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 20,3 19 7

84 CANNIA Jean Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,6 24 7

85 THEIS Gilles POLICE GRENOBLE FRA 22,7 22 6

86 BOUFFARD Olivier SEYSSINS FRA 26,4 26 6

87 CLEMENS Stéphane GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 38 26 6

88 RICORDEAU Caroline BELLE ILE FRA 30,1 27 5

89 RIBOT Christine POMAGALSKI FRA 29,2 27 4

90 LEAUTEY Francois AIX LES BAINS FRA 32,2 26 3

91 RUARD Isabelle SEYSSINS FRA 28,6 27 3

92 RUARD Patrick SEYSSINS FRA 23,6 23 2
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/05/2022Net Mixte

LEXUS GOLF CUP
Classement Net

dimanche 8 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 COLAS ROY Martin SEYSSINS FRA 21,4 21 44

2 RIBOT Ingrid GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 25,8 26 41

3 BLANC-COQUANT Remi GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,8 10 39

4 DUPUY Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 27,8 26 39

5 RIBOT Bruno GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 8,4 8 38

6 BESSON Vincent URIAGE FRA 16,5 15 38

7 MOUJANE Amine AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 29,2 26 38

8 JOFFRE Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,7 18 38

9 DI GIOIA David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,5 11 37

10 TABICHE Lotfi GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,6 11 37

11 YANDELL SPERONI Renee GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,1 17 36

12 COLLADANT Didier GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,3 10 36

13 DANGOUMAU Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,6 18 36

14 CHAN Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 20,7 20 36

15 CECCON Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 23,7 23 35

16 DUTHU Fabrice GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 22,8 22 35

17 PEZZANI Stéphane GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,9 10 35

18 GOMBA Antoinette GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 21,5 21 34

19 DUFOUR Jf AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 14,3 13 33

20 BATIA Vincent GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,0 12 33

21 COURTIAL Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 19,0 18 33

22 FOUCHER Jean-Michel GRENOBLE ENERGI FRA 22,4 22 33

23 CHAN Thierry GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,5 13 33

24 ROCHETTE Eric GRENOBLE SPORTS FRA 27,0 26 32

25 VIVIANT Philippe COURCHEVEL FRA 16,1 15 32

26 BRIZARD Alain GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 16,4 15 32

27 GOY Henri GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,5 14 32

28 CAPERNA Philippe POLICE GRENOBLE FRA 28,6 26 32

29 PHILIBERT Benoit URIAGE FRA 18,7 18 32

30 PERRACHON Guillaume PONT ROYAL FRA 24,0 24 32

31 BLANC-COQUANT Eric GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 7,2 7 32

32 CHIARO Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,6 13 31



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

33 CLAVIER Murielle GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,3 14 31

34 FALAISE Aleth GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 14,6 13 31

35 LEBAYLE Pierre-Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 13,4 12 31

36 ICETA Thierry GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,1 14 31

37 PICHAT Jacques AIX LES BAINS FRA 11,6 10 31

38 FALAISE Jean-Christophe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 9,3 9 31

39 CHUNG Michelle GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,3 24 30

40 GAILLARD Pierre AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 24,7 24 30

41 CORDON Jerome POMAGALSKI FRA 21,3 21 30

42 VITALI Pascale GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 28,5 27 30

43 DIFRENZA Regis 13,2 11 30

44 BASTID Nathalie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,3 16 30

45 RIBOT Edgard POMAGALSKI FRA 16,8 16 30

46 DJERIBI Jean-Gérard GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 21,3 21 30

47 LEBRETON Sylvie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 11,3 10 30

48 CHAN David CHARMEIL FRA 19,1 18 30

49 BERNIGAUD Christophe URIAGE FRA 23,3 23 30

50 TARDY Christophe AIX LES BAINS FRA 24,4 24 29

51 ALMODOVAR Claude GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 7,3 7 29

52 PARAT Sylvie GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 18,1 17 29

53 SISTERON Guillaume GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 29,4 26 29

54 PEZZANI Annick GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 28,2 27 29

55 GOURGUE Baptiste CHARMEIL FRA 19,0 18 29

56 GARDET Francoise GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,4 24 29

57 D'APOLITO Joel GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,1 16 29

58 SPERONI Ted GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 12,9 11 29

59 SIGAUD Daliny GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,4 14 28

60 CHUNG Jacques GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,1 16 28

61 MICHELIN Jonathan AIX LES BAINS FRA 21,6 21 28

62 RIBOT Christine POMAGALSKI FRA 29,2 27 28

63 MOSTACCHI Eric GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,0 24 28

64 HAMOUNI David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 9,0 9 28

65 MARCAZZAN Eric GRENOBLE SPORTS FRA 16,1 15 28

66 ARETZIS Xavier SEYSSINS FRA 8,3 8 28

67 THERY Boris AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 7,2 7 28

68 FONTANA Gerard GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 15,7 14 28

69 RICORDEAU Caroline BELLE ILE FRA 30,1 27 27

70 DREVET Théo CHARMEIL FRA 11,3 11 27

71 SMITH TARDY Jacqueline AIX LES BAINS FRA 25,6 26 27

72 GUILINI Mathieu AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA 11,7 10 26

73 PICCOLI Christine GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 19,9 19 26

74 BOUGHALEM Mohamed AIX LES BAINS FRA 5,1 4 26



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

75 PICHAT Françoise AIX LES BAINS FRA 8,9 7 26

76 BICHON Vincent GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 29,9 26 26

77 CLEMENS Stéphane GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 38 26 25

78 BOUFFARD Olivier SEYSSINS FRA 26,4 26 25

79 GARDET Jean Pierre POMAGALSKI FRA 23,7 23 24

80 NEUVILLE Raphael SEYSSINS FRA 54 26 24

81 RUELLE Christophe URIAGE FRA 13,6 12 23

82 MALAGUARNERA Giuseppe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 17,0 16 23

83 CANNIA Jean Marc GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 24,6 24 23

84 BOUFFARD Catherine SEYSSINS FRA 16,9 16 22

85 ROCHEREAU Krysten SEYSSINS FRA 22,7 22 21

86 MANAS David GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 20,3 19 21

87 PENON Damien URIAGE FRA 24,0 24 21

88 JACON Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON FRA 16,6 15 20

89 RUARD Isabelle SEYSSINS FRA 28,6 27 20

90 THEIS Gilles POLICE GRENOBLE FRA 22,7 22 19

91 LEAUTEY Francois AIX LES BAINS FRA 32,2 26 19

92 RUARD Patrick SEYSSINS FRA 23,6 23 16
-


